G Α В Н The DeadStock Broker LOT3553: Forklift and Crane Parts - Multiple Items 3 Replacement Costs are shown for reference only. The supplier is looking for reasonable offers on this inventory. Minimum orders apply. 4 ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED 5 Contact Sales: (250) 758-2055 (phone / fax / sms) 6 **TOTAL** TOTAL REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT COST CAD PART # DESCRIPTION **FOB** OTY COST USD **COST USD** COST CAD 8 200817 \$17.96 BEARING NUT ON 1 \$17.96 \$25.15 \$25.15 9 3033112 LINK FOR 050 CO ON 1 \$38.26 \$38.26 \$53.56 \$53.56 10 3403785 LINK FOR 095 ON 2 \$32.11 \$64.21 \$44.95 \$89.90 11 3905853 PIN ON 6 \$9.96 \$59.74 \$13.94 \$83.64 12 9949305 LOCK WASHER ON 6 \$0.31 \$1.84 \$0.43 \$2.58 3EB-04-A5221 **UPPER RAD HOSE** ON 2 \$14.52 \$29.04 \$20.33 \$40.66 14 3FC-04-42410 HOSE ON 1 \$100.14 \$100.14 \$140.19 \$140.19 15 120070087 SETSCREW ON 5 \$1.25 \$1.75 \$0.25 \$0.35 16 121070141 5 \$0.29 NUT ON \$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.40 17 137070612 **BRONZE BUSHING** ON 2 \$4.61 \$9.23 \$6.46 \$12.92 165070054 \$23.59 18 TENS. SPRING 1/ ON 2 \$11.79 \$16.51 \$33.02 3EB-55-12321 IFNS ON 1 \$15.54 \$15.54 \$21.76 \$21.76 20 3904711 \$21.64 \$108.20 BRACE TUBE ON \$15.46 \$77.29 5 21 3917746 4 ISOLATOR (CLAMP ON \$6.07 \$24.29 \$8.50 \$34.00 3920854 \$5.37 \$21.49 \$7.52 \$30.08 **SCREW** ON 4 3920855 23 SCREW ON 1 \$5.02 \$5.02 \$7.03 \$7.03 24 425070113 \$194.66 TROLLEY RETRACT ON \$194.66 \$272.53 \$272.53 1 25 \$168.26 425070126 TROLLEY ROLLER ON 6 \$28.04 \$39.26 \$235.56 26 512070051 PIN FOR TROLLEY ON \$13.40 \$80.40 \$18.76 \$112.56 6 27 512070058 TROLLEY WHEEL P \$20.63 \$20.63 \$28.88 \$28.88 ON 1 28 KO37B-1EH-2010 FLASHER LAMP FR ON \$11.35 \$11.35 \$15.89 \$15.89 1 29 01582-11815 INNER NUT \$2.51 \$17.55 \$3.51 \$24.57 ON 7 30 01593-31613 **NUT LINK** ON 2 \$1.23 \$2.46 \$1.72 \$3.44 31 07011-00080 SEAL ON 2 \$8.26 \$16.51 \$11.56 \$23.12 32 22157-55K10 A-ROTOR ON 3 \$4.86 \$14.59 \$6.81 \$20.43 \$9.59 33 22162-55K10 CAP DISTRIBUTOR ON \$9.59 \$13.43 1 \$13.43 3EB-04-31160 34 \$5.51 RUBBER FOR RADI ON 1 \$5.51 \$7.71 \$7.71 35 3EB-22-21170 WHEEL STUD \$19.24 \$250.16 \$26.94 \$350.22 ON 13 36 3EB-24-35140 **BOLT LINK** ON 3 \$5.76 \$17.29 \$8.07 \$24.21 37 3EB-33-A5230 **HORN PAD** ON \$14.47 \$28.94 \$20.26 \$40.52 2 \$21.57 38 3FB-37-11120 COVER ACCEL PED ON \$15.41 \$15.41 \$21.57 1 3EB-73-A5180 **GUARD** ON 1 \$78.62 \$78.62 \$110.07 \$110.07 KO3EB-55-A7720 \$190.64 \$190.64 LED TAIL LAMP A ON 1 \$266.89 \$266.89 41 RE7141M LPG CONNECTOR -ON 5 \$11.33 \$56.64 \$79.30 \$15.86 42 SYLAT00104 4 \$42.20 \$59.08 UPPER NYLON SLI ON \$10.55 \$14.77 \$12.50 43 SYTRF-4005 **WEAR PAD** ON 1 \$12.50 \$17.50 \$17.50 44 22229-50Y10 PICK-UP COIL ON 1 \$75.09 \$75.09 \$105.12 \$105.12 3EB-24-05060 45 KING PIN SFT 1 ON 1 \$80.36 \$80.36 \$112.50 \$112.50 46 3EB-51-25240 **PROTECTOR** ON 2 \$29.92 \$59.84 \$41.89 \$83.78 47 34A-42-11411 BUSHING \$19.96 \$79.84 ON 4 \$14.26 \$57.03 37B-1AE-1010 **HEAD LAMP** ON 2 \$39.38 \$78.76 \$55.13 \$110.26 49 37B-1E-B3010 LAMP, COMBINATI ON 1 \$45.84 \$45.84 \$64.17 \$64.17 50 CC200173 BOLT ON 4 \$15.28 \$61.11 \$21.39 \$85.56 51 CC204188 BEARING LOWER ON 4 \$8.76 \$35.03 \$12.26 \$49.04 52 CC6020486 UPPER WEAR PADS ON 2 \$32.16 \$64.31 \$45.02 \$90.04 53 CC6033487 LOWER WEAR PADS ON 2 \$38.01 \$76.03 \$53.22 \$106.44 CC631881 ON 30 \$2.56 \$76.71 \$3.58 \$107.40 55 CC642649 HYDRAULIC NIPPI ON 2 \$17.08 \$34.16 \$23.91 \$47.82 56 CC683793 SHEAVE ROLLER ON 1 \$61.11 \$61.11 \$85.56 \$85.56 01640-21626 WASHER ON 2 \$0.76 \$1.53 \$1.07 \$2.14

1

1

\$10.86

\$12.06

\$39.38

ON

ON

ON

3EB-21-25170

3EB-50-31420

37B-1EB-3010

DRUM BOLT

LAMP COMBINATIO

KNOB

\$10.86

\$12.06

\$39.38

\$15.20

\$16.88

\$55.13

\$15.20

\$16.88

\$55.13

	A	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н
		, , ,	·		-	TOTAL	J	TOTAL
					REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT
_	DART #	DECERIPTION	FOR	OTV				
	PART#	DESCRIPTION	FOB	QTY	COST USD	COST USD	COST CAD	COST CAD
61	37B-1EH-2010	A-LAMP FRONT	ON	1	\$11.31	\$11.31	\$15.84	\$15.84
62	561307	SEAL KIT, MAIN	ON	2	\$107.21	\$214.41	\$150.09	\$300.18
63	HU5012	PLATE	ON	2	\$2.85	\$5.70	\$3.99	\$7.98
64	HU5035	SCREW CAP	ON	1	\$5.16	\$5.16	\$7.23	\$7.23
65	IMPAV1-14-4	REPAIR KIT	ON	2	\$30.11	\$60.21	\$42.15	\$84.30
66	37B-1QK-3070	MARK DECAL	ON	4	\$21.56	\$86.23	\$30.18	\$120.72
67	HNMD-618364	CAP, DISTRIBUTO	ON	1	\$7.41	\$7.41	\$10.38	\$10.38
68	3EB-30-11231	CABLE	ON	1	\$21.86	\$21.86	\$30.61	\$30.61
69	3EB-37-31180	THROTTLE CABLE	ON	2	\$15.86	\$31.71	\$22.20	\$44.40
70	ZS5962138	FRONT HUB BOLT	ON	6	\$13.95	\$83.70	\$19.53	\$117.18
71	ZS1231563	NUT, 18mmX1.5	ON	6	\$2.19	\$13.11	\$3.06	\$18.36
72	ZS1121803	NUT 20mm X1.50	ON	6	\$5.61	\$33.69	\$7.86	\$47.16
73	IMPMODELJ	CONVERTER	ON	1	\$146.40	\$146.40	\$204.96	\$204.96
74	IMPRK-J	REPAIR KIT	ON	3	\$18.79	\$56.38	\$26.31	\$78.93
75	IMPRK-VFF30	REPAIR KIT-VFF3	ON	2	\$11.43	\$22.86	\$16.00	\$32.00
76	3EB-39-31510	LEVER, HAND BRA	ON	1	\$185.84	\$185.84	\$260.18	\$260.18
77	16160-55K00	SPRING	ON	1	\$10.70	\$10.70	\$14.98	\$14.98
78	22450-50K50	WIRE KIT IGNITI	ON	2	\$8.31	\$16.63	\$11.64	\$23.28
79	5-676X	U JOINT	ON	1	\$69.25	\$69.25	\$96.95	\$96.95
80	7028977	SEAL	ON	1	\$213.15	\$213.15	\$298.41	\$298.41
81	8032906	BOLTS(HUB)	ON	8	\$5.94	\$47.54	\$8.32	\$66.56
82	8034819	SEAL KIT, WET B	ON	8	\$74.95	\$599.60	\$104.93	\$839.44
83	8035720	SEAL KIT 5028	ON	1	\$180.24	\$180.24	\$252.34	\$252.34
84	8223054	SWITCH, PARK BR	ON	1	\$41.94	\$41.94	\$58.71	\$58.71
85	8344010	HINGE FOR SKYTR	ON	4	\$19.18	\$76.71	\$26.85	\$107.40
86	8580420	WELL NUT	ON	6	\$1.92	\$11.53	\$2.69	\$16.14
87	8866351	LENS , MIRROR	ON	1	\$49.35	\$49.35	\$69.09	\$69.09
88	8902698	COIL W/DIODE	ON	1	\$163.63	\$163.63	\$229.08	\$229.08
89	8035780	SEAL KIT TILTIN	ON	1	\$249.69	\$249.69	\$349.57	\$349.57
90	8320265	FILTER, HYDRAUL	ON	1	\$101.94	\$101.94	\$142.72	\$142.72
91	9848495	SEAL RING	ON	2	\$80.05	\$160.10	\$112.07	\$224.14
92	7139077	BREATHER, HYD	ON	1	\$26.79	\$26.79	\$37.50	\$37.50
93	503.055.0253	HALF NUT	ON	2	\$4.26	\$8.51	\$5.96	\$11.92
94	519.059.0061	SEAL KIT, LIFT	ON	2	\$82.51	\$165.01	\$115.51	\$231.02
95	70024270	AIR BOX SEAL	ON	1	\$8.59	\$8.59	\$12.03	\$12.03
	076.999.0265	MANIFOLD	ON	1	\$24.21	\$24.21	\$33.90	\$33.90
-	076.999.0093	GASKET	ON	1	\$7.02	\$7.02	\$9.83	\$9.83
_	076.999.0220	FLANGE NUT	ON	8	\$3.69	\$29.49	\$5.16	\$41.28
	076.999.0121	O-RING	ON	1	\$3.11	\$3.11	\$4.35	\$4.35
	3425878	WEAR PADS	ON	4	\$18.54	\$74.17	\$25.96	\$103.84
	3460240	SUPPORT	ON	2	\$112.79	\$225.57	\$157.90	\$315.80
_	3461858	WEAR PAD	ON	2	\$23.14	\$46.29	\$32.40	\$64.80
_	3462013	WEAR PAD	ON	2	\$27.91	\$55.83	\$39.08	\$78.16
	3467783	WEAR PAD	ON	2	\$39.19	\$78.37	\$54.86	\$109.72
	3467791	WEAR PAD	ON	2	\$68.65	\$137.30	\$96.11	\$192.22
_	401046	DRAIN VALVE	ON	1	\$12.09	\$12.09	\$16.93	\$16.93
_	3191231	SIGNE (OUTER BO	ON	6	\$2.31	\$13.89	\$3.24	\$19.44
	3405117	DECAL (EXTENSIO	ON	3	\$2.33	\$6.99	\$3.26	\$9.78
	3405133	DECAL (OUTRIGGE	ON	1	\$2.70	\$2.70	\$3.78	\$3.78
	3423573	OUTRIGGER EXT	ON	6	\$3.03	\$18.17	\$4.24	\$25.44
	007.130.0012	BOLT CNTR PANTO	ON	2	\$383.58	\$767.16	\$537.01	\$1,074.02
	SY1790	SEAT (FOLDING B	ON	2	\$132.14	\$264.29	\$185.00	\$370.00
	006.056.0063	LATCH BAR	ON	1	\$87.83	\$87.83	\$122.96	\$122.96
	1491516	VALVE (BREATHER	ON	1	\$33.80	\$33.80	\$47.32	\$47.32
_	4470915	CAPACITY SIGN	ON	1	\$40.89	\$40.89	\$57.24	\$57.24
	6064968	TUMBLING HOOK	ON	1	\$27.91	\$27.91	\$39.07	\$37.24 \$39.07
	4900113.007	COUNTER BALANCE	ON	1	\$248.25	\$248.25	\$347.55	\$39.07 \$347.55
	01-1391399	O RING FOR LIVE	ON	2	\$248.25	\$13.24	\$347.55	\$347.55 \$18.54
	01-360470	KNOB	ON	2		\$7.77		
	01-360470	T-COUPLING		1	\$3.89 \$10.55	\$10.55	\$5.44 \$14.77	\$10.88 \$14.77
			ON					
121	01-4023607	CONTROL ROD SHO	ON	1	\$21.39	\$21.39	\$29.95	\$29.95

		A B	С	D	E	F I	G	3 H
Н					-	TOTAL	J	TOTAL
					REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT	REPLACEMENT
7	PART#	DESCRIPTION	FOB	QTY	COST USD	COST USD	COST CAD	COST CAD
122	01-4023618	CONTROL ROD LON	ON	1	\$24.49	\$24.49	\$34.29	\$34.29
	01-435196	PACKING SET	ON	1	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$0.02
	01-6075003	HIGH PRESSURE F	ON	2	\$39.69	\$79.37	\$55.56	\$111.12
-	06-91130 06-91132	INNER RING SHAFT SEAL	ON ON	1	\$35.29 \$8.81	\$35.29 \$8.81	\$49.40	\$49.40 \$12.34
_	9969853	LIVE SWIVEL (MA	ON	2	\$67.39	\$134.79	\$94.35	\$12.34 \$188.70
_	3375986	HYDRAULIC FILTE	ON	2	\$61.38	\$122.76	\$85.93	\$171.86
_	5406897	HYDRAULIC TUBE	ON	1	\$249.30	\$249.30	\$349.02	\$349.02
130	52587761	HYD TUBE UPBOOM	ON	1	\$62.04	\$62.04	\$86.85	\$86.85
	3478939-095	SPACER	ON	4	\$2.02	\$8.09	\$2.83	\$11.32
_	3516512	KNOB FOR LEVER	ON	2	\$4.76	\$9.51	\$6.66	\$13.32
-	3561828	OUTRIGGER LATCH	ON	1	\$3.01	\$3.01	\$4.21	\$4.21
	3561836	OUTRIGGER LATCH	ON	1	\$3.01	\$3.01	\$4.21	\$4.21
	5384168 8343039	THERMOSTAT EYTENSION CYLIN	ON	1 1	\$276.27	\$276.27 \$281.08	\$386.78	\$386.78
	8343039 8346852	EXTENSION CYLIN CLAMP, HOSE	ON ON	4	\$281.08 \$47.06	\$281.08_	\$393.51	\$393.51 \$263.56
-	8727066	SPACER	ON	6	\$1.75	\$10.50	\$2.45	\$263.36 \$14.70
_	8727082	RIVET	ON	8	\$0.01	\$0.11	\$0.02	\$0.16
	9804218	BOULLON	ON	2	\$9.73	\$19.46	\$13.62	\$27.24
141	9937463	BAGUE	ON	1	\$16.76	\$16.76	\$23.47	\$23.47
_	9937510	BUSHING	ON	1	\$25.12	\$25.12	\$35.17	\$35.17
_	9945806	O RING	ON	2	\$0.78	\$1.56	\$1.09	\$2.18
_	9951491	RONDELLE	ON	1	\$0.46	\$0.46	\$0.64	\$0.64
_	9966986 9969934	ECROU INDICATOR	ON ON	1	\$8.19 \$42.08	\$32.77 \$42.08	\$11.47 \$58.91	\$45.88 \$58.91
147	9909934	INDICATOR	ON	1	\$42.06	\$9,672.37	\$30.91	\$13,541.32
148						12,72		, ,,,
149								
150		This lot can be purchas						
151		The supplier is lookir				s inventory.		
152		ALL I	PROD	UCT G	UARANTEED!			
153		Contact Sales	: (250) 758-2	055 (phone / fax / s	sms)		
154		Email: inv	entor	y@dea	dstockbroker.com			
155		We	b: dea	dstock	broker.com			
156		1 Posts			Charles 1		Art	
157		NNG CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF			1299			
158 159		Miles Controls						
160		Ec 1035 Tols Tolk Tolk Tolk Tolk Tolk Tolk Tolk Tolk				No. of the last of		
161		UPJ-3)	THE.					
162 163			4.				Contract of the Contract of th	
163		NI EV	AT			1		
164 165		HEART PAD HOUSE THE PARTY						
166 167		COURT ongline controls	100			TO THE PARTY OF TH		Jan 19
167		UPJ-4	M-C				The state of	-
168 169		and						
159		COSCURT						
170 171							0265	
172						937	ULUE	
172 173 174 175		UPJ-5	and a		Territoria de la constitución de	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		and a
174			No.		(Second Contract Cont		23 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 -	
175 176		WE	4.4		**************************************			
177					APPENDING TO THE PARTY OF THE P			
178		O UPAG				100		
178 179 180					1	1		
180			6					
181 182			The same		The state of the s			
183		West Control of the C	1					0,000
184							and the second s	1 1000
								

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!



